ESAA South-West Regional Combined Events Championships 2009
Exeter Arena - Saturday 27 & Sunday 28 June

Senior Boys Decathlon

Hand timing
Pos No: Name Team 100 LJ SHOT HJ 400 110H DISC PV JAV 1500
wind  wind wind
Progression Score points points points points points points points points points points
total total total total total total total total total total
1 6: Jamie Courtenay Gloucs 11.8 6.08 13.28 1.70 54.7 16.3 35.07 4.20 40.70 5:038.7
-0.9 -0.5
3-2-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1 5982 643 604 684 544 605 673 565 673 452 539
643 1247 1931 2475 3080 3753 4318 4991 5443 5982
2 8: Ben Gibb Somer 12.3 5.73 12.80 1.61 56.7 16.1 38.09 4.00 59.24 5:38.1
-0.9 -0.5
7-6-3-5-5-3-3-2-2-2 5756 549 529 655 472 527 695 626 617 726 360
549 1078 1733 2205 2732 3427 4053 4670 5396 5756
3 10: Chris Hewitson Somer 11.8 591 10.05 1.70 51.2 15.8 30.73 2.90 36.00 4:33.3
-0.9 -0.5
4-4-5-2-2-2-2-3-3-3 5644 643 567 489 544 754 728 479 333 384 723
643 1210 1699 2243 2997 3725 4204 4537 4921 5644
4 4: Ben Conibear Devon 12.0 5.16 11.26 1.67 54.6 16.8 34.51 3.00 45.73 4:55.4
-0.9 -1.7
5-7-7-8-6-4-4-4-4-4 5353 605 413 562 520 609 620 554 357 526 587
605 1018 1580 2100 2709 3329 3883 4240 4766 5353
5 7: Henry Biss Somer 125 547 9.66 1.70 53.9 17.3 29.67 2.60 44.98 4:36.6
-0.9 -1.7
8-8-9-9-7-5-5-5-5-5 5143 513 475 465 544 638 569 458 264 515 702
513 988 1453 1997 2635 3204 3662 3926 4441 5143
6 11: Chris Claydon Wilts 12.0 6.27 898 1.67 544 21.0 32.87 2.40 3591 4:40.3
-0.9 -0.5
6-1-6-6-3-7-8-7-7-6 4873 605 646 425 520 617 258 521 220 383 678
605 1251 1676 2196 2813 3071 3592 3812 4195 4873
7 3: Haydn Brown Williams Devon 126 541 927 1.70 549 16.6 27.54 2.30 35.79 4:452
-0.9 -0.5
10-10-10-10-9-6-6-8-8-7 4826 495 463 442 544 597 641 416 199 381 648
495 958 1400 1944 2541 3182 3598 3797 4178 4826
8 5: Oliver Wright Devon 125 540 11.46 1.82 59.0 19.2 34.96 2.50 40.66 5:07.1
-0.9 -1.7
9-9-8-7-8-9-7-6-6-8 4807 513 461 574 644 443 395 563 242 452 520
513 974 1548 2192 2635 3030 3593 3835 4287 4807
9 2: Phil Warwicker Corn 11.7 593 10.68 1.58 54.8 21.3 31.49 2.50 29.66 5:21.6
-0.9 -1.7
2-3-2-4-4-8-9-9-9-9 4521 663 571 527 449 601 238 494 242 294 442
663 1234 1761 2210 2811 3049 3543 3785 4079 4521
- 1: Lee Hamilton Corn 11.6 5.61 10.81 1.64 DNS
-0.9
1-5-4-3------------ 0 683 504 534 496
683 1187 1721 2217 2217 2217 2217 2217 2217 2217

Senior Boys Decathlon Team Result
Somer
Devon

1: 16543 pts
2: 14986 pts
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